© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

Position Other Positions Held
Principal Superintendent

Psychologist

Sp. Ed Res. Teacher/Site
Coordinator.

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Exec. Assist/Trans. Manager

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher Eld Specialist
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Information Support Specialist Bus Driver/Facilities,
Bus Driver/Facilities,
Bus Driver/Facilities,
Bus Driver/Facilities

Lead Facilities Worker
Elementary Teacher

School Secretary

Facilities Worker

Elementary Teacher

Help Desk/Support Assistant
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Home Study Teacher

Bus Driver Food Services
Assistant, Food
Services Assistant,
Food Services Assistant

Food Services Employee

K-12 Education Entity

Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union

Department

Certificated Management

Cert Non Management 8

Hours

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Clerical

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Clerical

Classified Support
Teacher
Clerical
Classified Support
Teacher
Classified Support
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Classified Support

Classified Support

Total Wages

$142,561

$93,169

$82,407

$77,561
$74,736
$74,712
$72,112
$71,591
$70,860
$69,657
$69,032
$68,655
$67,611
$61,085

$53,112
$45,966
$41,328
$40,935
$33,079
$31,972
$29,811
$26,867
$26,686
$25,026

$22,854



26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide

Instruction. Asst. Rsp

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Noon Duty

Food Services Coordinator
Other Benefits, Certificated P
Noon Duty

Instructional Aide

Substitute Cafeteria Worker

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Reading & Math Specialist
Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Substitute Custodian
Substitute Cafeteria Worker
Clerical Sub & Extra Help
Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Substitute Noon Duty

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Sub Teachers

Homework Club Tutor,
Homework Club Tutor

Sub Teachers

Substitute Aide,
Substitute Noon Duty

Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Teacher
Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides
Classified Support
Somis Union School District
Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides

Somis Union School District

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aides

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Somis Union School District
Somis Union School District
Somis Union School District
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Somis Union School District
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$22,695
$16,875
$16,311

$14,163
$10,824
$9,987
$8,038
$5,687
$4,514
$3,791
$1,878

$1,813
$1,500
$1,438
$1,139
$844
$531
$375
$367
$353
$347
$250
$250
$250
$200
$141
$125
$125
$125
$125



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Substitute Aide
Sub Teachers
Sub Teachers
Noon Duty
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Substitute Noon Duty  Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union School District
Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aides

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$93
$75
$63
$26
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



