	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Superintendent		Somis Union	Certificated Management	\$142,561
2.	Psychologist		Somis Union	Cert Non Management 8 Hours	\$93,169
3.	Sp. Ed Res. Teacher/Site Coordinator.		Somis Union	Teacher	\$82,407
4.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$77,561
5.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$74,736
6.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$74,712
7.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$72,112
8.	Exec. Assist/Trans. Manager		Somis Union	Clerical	\$71,591
9.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$70,860
10.	Elementary Teacher	Eld Specialist	Somis Union	Teacher	\$69,657
11.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$69,032
12.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$68,655
13.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$67,611
14.	Information Support Specialist	Bus Driver/Facilities, Bus Driver/Facilities, Bus Driver/Facilities, Bus Driver/Facilities	Somis Union	Clerical	\$61,085
15.	Lead Facilities Worker		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$53,112
16.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$45,966
17.	School Secretary		Somis Union	Clerical	\$41,328
18.	Facilities Worker		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$40,935
19.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$33,079
20.	Help Desk/Support Assistant		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$31,972
21.	Middle School Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$29,811
22.	Middle School Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$26,867
23.	Home Study Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$26,686
24.	Bus Driver	Food Services Assistant, Food Services Assistant, Food Services Assistant	Somis Union	Classified Support	\$25,026
25.	Food Services Employee		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$22,854

26.	Elementary Teacher		Somis Union	Teacher	\$22,695
27.	Instructional Aide		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$16,875
28.	Instruction. Asst. Rsp	Homework Club Tutor, Homework Club Tutor	Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$16,311
29.	Instructional Aide		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$14,163
30.	Instructional Aide		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$10,824
31.	Noon Duty		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$9,987
32.	Food Services Coordinator		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$8,038
33.	Other Benefits, Certificated P	Sub Teachers	Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$5,687
34.	Noon Duty		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$4,514
35.	Instructional Aide		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$3,791
36.	Substitute Cafeteria Worker	Substitute Aide, Substitute Noon Duty	Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$1,878
37.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$1,813
38.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$1,500
39.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$1,438
40.	Reading & Math Specialist		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$1,139
41.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$844
42.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$531
43.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$375
44.	Substitute Custodian		Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$367
45.	Substitute Cafeteria Worker		Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$353
46.	Clerical Sub & Extra Help		Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$347
47.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$250
48.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$250
49.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$250
50.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$200
51.	Substitute Noon Duty		Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$141
52.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$125
53.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$125
54.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$125
55.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$125

56.	Substitute Aide	Substitute Noon Duty	Somis Union	Somis Union School District	\$93
57.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$75
58.	Sub Teachers		Somis Union	Teacher	\$63
59.	Noon Duty		Somis Union	Instructional Aides	\$26
60.	Board Member		Somis Union	Board Of Directors	\$0
61.	Board Member		Somis Union	Board Of Directors	\$0
62.	Board Member		Somis Union	Board Of Directors	\$0
63.	Board Member		Somis Union	Board Of Directors	\$0
64.	Board Member		Somis Union	Board Of Directors	\$0